COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0334/504

2 U0053/800

3 U0802/506

4 U0859/732

5 U2924/519

6 U0043/721

7 U1354/588

8 U0737/707

9 U0327/537

10 U0077/811

11 U2775/501

12 U1085/619

13 U1224/759

14 U2374/516

15 U1100/733

16 U0032/601

17 U0036/814

18 U1076/521

19 U0181/510

20 U1224/948

21 U0336/682

22 U1223/676

23 U1612/807

24 U1288/600

25 U0046/579

26 U0505/584

27 U0069/831

28 U0848/639

29 U1452/501

30 U0047/567

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

CSE

NAME AlYr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT SCHOOL

ANGURA Samuel 2007 M u 31 UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
SSENYONGA Richard Sempewo 2013 M u 16 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
KEMIGISHA Hope 2013 F u 16 MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL
KASAAJE Billy 2013 M u 75 CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA
MUBIRU George 2013 M u 16 EBENEZER SECONDARY SCHOOL
OCEN John David 2004 M u 31 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
OKIROR Christopher Amodoi 2013 M Uu 60 MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL
NSEREKO Fahad 2013 M U 88 BULO PARENTS S S

BWAMBALE Jodan 2013 M u 21 KILEMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
NASAAZI Florence 2013 F U 88 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
NAMUGGA Jane 2013 F Uu 55 CONTINENTAL WHITE-LAND COLL BUSEG
NUWAGABA Dickens 2013 M u 37 BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
MUSIIGE Adrian John 2013 M u 16 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
NASSIWA Nakasoma Angella 2013 F U 55 KAZINGA SEC. SCHOOL KALULE
WAMONO Andrew 2013 M u 36 MANAFA HIGH SCHOOL
KARASIRA Cosmas 2013 M u 19 MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA
KANAKULYA Brian Ernest 2007 M u 16 KOLOLO SECONDARY SCHOOL
MUYOMBA Denis 2013 M U 55 HENRY KASULE M.C., KAKIRI
SSALI Micheal Kiggundu 2010 M u 16 ST.CHARLES LWANGA S.S., KASASA
SSENDIKADIWA Stephen 2013 M U 68 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
WANDERA Cyrus 2010 M u 07 LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE
SSEBUUMA Patrick Sserugo 2013 M u 49 SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

EMARU Emma Echimu 2013 M u 14 HILTON HIGH SCHOOL
KAWEESA Richard 2013 M Uu 51 MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL
NAKIGANDA Angella 2013 F U 06 MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL
NALUBEGA Anastansia 2013 F U 55 KITENDE S S

MBABAZI Jane 2013 F u 16 KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL
AGABA Nicholas 2013 M U 50 CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA
SSENTONGO Keneth 2013 M u 16 EXCEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
WODADA Bashiri 2013 M U 52 MASABA SECONDARY SCHOOL

WT

46.9

45.4

42.4

41.6

41

40.4

40.3

39.1

39

38.5

38.4

38.3

38.3

37.6

37.2

37.2

36.8

36.6

36.4

36.4

36.2

36.2

36.2

36

35.7

35.7

35.4

35.3

35.3

35.1



31 U0813/744

32 U0023/629

33 U1148/735

34 U0034/553

35 U1224/615

36 U0053/726

37 U2215/561

38 U0816/563

39 U1224/649

40 U0742/539

41 U0068/624

42 U0752/583

43 U0861/561

44 U1014/556

45 U2215/548

46 U1223/631

47 U0336/626

48 U2236/640

49 U0346/552

50 U0038/607

51 U0861/536

52 U1801/522

53 U1085/604

54 U1350/609

55 U2339/541

56 U0064/529

57 U0043/667

58 U0064/549

59 U1224/727

60 U0068/654

61 U0023/627

62 U2674/511

63 U0317/522

64 U0048/675

65 U0650/531

66 U1223/640

67 U1612/775

OTIM Brian Conrad

BYARUGABA Joshua

NALUGWA Lutigard

LAKUC John Dera

JUUKO Daniel Sendagire

KATAMBA Mark Benjamin

KISEMBO Rhitah

KATUSHABE Hildah

KAWONGOLO Paul

KABEDA Aisha

NIWAMANY A Benjamin

KABONESA Immaculate

NAKAFEERO Jane

TUMUSIIME Emmanuel

TWINOMUGISHA Emmanuel

MUTAMBUZE Peaul

KISITU Andrew Kalumba

BUA Dominic

MUGAMBE Joseph

OPOLOT Julius

BAKULUMPAGI Farouk

AKALE Dauglous

KIYEGGA Francis

KASAMBA Herbert

GIZAMBA Kenneth

KATONGOLE Richard

KALULE Jessy

MUHWEZI Denis

MUGAMBWA Martin Luther

TUMUSIIME Allan

BUKULU Nicholas

OCHWO Emmanuel

KINTU Emmanuel

MUBIRU Charles

KADOOLI Joseph

KYEZA Anold

OKIRING Paul

2010

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2006

2013

2013

2013

2013

2010

2013

2013

2008

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

36

37

66

16

55

112

16

100

72

13

55

16

110

16

32

31

37

111

55

41

15

16

16

42

81

16

75

16

33

52

16

WANALE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, MBALE

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

MPOMA SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

NTARE SCHOOL

ST.NOA MAWAGALI SS, JINJA

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

ARCHBISHOP KIWANUKA SS, KITOVU

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

ST.JOSEPH'SVOC. SCH., MBARARA

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

KITENGA SEC. SCHOOL, MUBENDE

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

NTARE SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MARTIN LUTHER KING COLLEGE

KAMONKOLI COLLEGE, PALLISA

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.KIZITO KATIKAMU KISULE SS

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL
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34.7

34.7

34.7

34.6

34.6

34.6

34.6

345

345

34.4

34.4

34.4

34.4

34.2

34.1

34.1

33.9

33.8

33.8

33.7

33.7

33.6

33.6

33.6

335

335

335

33.4

333

333

333

333



68 U0816/557

69 U1787/503

70 U1417/554

71 U1109/557

72 U1992/522

73 U1288/509

74 U0859/501

75 U0346/568

76 U1085/613

77 U1155/510

78 U0186/515

79 U0041/778

80 U1354/674

81 U0077/758

82 U0041/665

83 U1354/852

84 U1506/517

85 U0938/762

86 U0017/543

87 U0825/601

88 U2338/673

89 U0021/546

90 U0630/513

91 U2853/523

92 U0052/600

93 U1964/644

94 U1612/767

95 U1379/914

96 U0245/584

97 U1879/829

98 U2215/524

99 U0023/672

100 U2236/709

101 U0041/564

102 U0379/542

103 U1483/509

104 U0245/573

105 U1109/558

NAMAGEMBE Daphine

JEMBA Y usuf

MUTEGEKI Francis

LUTALO Jamaldin Kalid

KAVUMA John

KUZANY A John Bosco

SSEMBOGGA Kenneth

RUTA Fansio

MWEBAZA Mathew Ondua

KAWUMA Benedicto

KATWIREMU Hiray

YIGA Shakibu

MUTYABA Jonah

NAMARA Racheal

NKANGULA William

ASIIMWE Joseph

KALUNGI Henry

NAHWERA Jovita

NAKANWAGI Catherine

NAMAGEMBE Shena Josephine

MWESIGY E Michael

NALUBULWA Margaret

HAYAT Nambubi

LUBEGA Arnold Matia

AYEBARE lan

WAMUTIBI DERRICK

KIWENDO lIsaac

MATATA Wilson

NALUWOOZA Hope

MUDOOLA Nicholus

MWESIGWA Paul

MUWUMUZA Frank Katongole

MAGERA Anold

NAMULI Grace

OKWII Lambert

BATTE Gedeon

BARIA Wendy

LUTALO Sebastian

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

16

16

21

16

25

49

55

103

32

16

12

16

49

16

16

09

16

112

17

16

55

33

03

101

112

80

42

73

16

11

16

11

55

67

55

11

32

MPOMA SCHOOL

NKOWE HIGH SCHOOL

NTUNGAMO HIGH SCHOOL

KAWANDA S. S

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

ST.JOSEPH'SVOC. SCH., MBARARA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

CRANEH S, KITINTALE

ST.PAUL'S SEMINARY, KABALE

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

LIGHT COLLEGE MUKONO

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU HIGH SCHOOL, BOMBO

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

ST. JUDE SECONDARY SCHOOL MASAKA

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL - ANNEX

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

OURLADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.THEREZA S.S. OKUNGURO

CROWN HIGH SCHOOL

OURLADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

KAWANDA S. S

333

33.2

33.2

33.2

331

331

33

33

33

33

33

329

329

329

329

329

32.8

32.7

32.7

32.7

32.6

32.6

324

324

324

323

322

321

32

32

32

319

319

318

318

31.6

31.6

315



106 U1104/581

107 U0965/628

108 U0007/538

109 U0195/511

110 U0923/511

111 U1447/509

112 U0763/580

113 U0027/526

114 U1354/874

115 U1357/537

116 U0185/710

117 U0952/585

118 U0027/553

119 U0023/665

120 U0010/519

121 U0387/655

122 U1379/898

123 U1249/575

124 UQ752/576

125 U0505/520

126 U2236/677

127 U0844/545

128 U0025/551

129 U0729/515

130 U0650/522

131 U0097/647

132 U1379/573

133 U1180/595

134 U2050/571

135 U0025/665

136 U1379/887

137 U1451/565

138 U2222/570

139 U0004/625

140 U1411/596

141 U0964/569

142 U0009/693

NANKUNDA Patience

WELISHE Enock

ALI Yusufu

AJWANG Mirriam Semmy

NABAWONGA Faridah

NAKAJJA Proscovia

AHUMUZA Michael

KAKAIRE Acquila

OWORI Barnet

MUHEES! Arthur Bob

TAREMWA Oscar

NSUBUGA Joseph

MALABA Silas Stephen

MUKWAY A Kyagulanyi Isaac

BADAZA Protus Waiswa

TUMUSIIME Martin

AHIMBISIBWE Martin

NSUBUGA Ferouz

MWESIGWA Benard

LUTALO Andrew Gaston

BABIRYE GraceKisitu

NAKIBUUKA Winfred

KAYANJA Brian Ntwatwa E

MUHUMUZA Moses

ABONGU Simon

AKAALI Eddison

GULAM Ahmed Dawood

KAJUBI Charles

KABAALE Kenneth

SSEWAY A Hakim

NAGUJJA Shamirah

NALUBEGA Rosemary

GIDUDU Julius

SAKWA Nick Napokoli

KIBOMBO Daniel Naima

SENTEZA Brian

NUWENY INE Shallot

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2008

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

37

16

24

31

55

55

19

35

50

55

55

55

55

17

16

65

16

11

55

42

32

55

09

23

10

110

75

86

24

87

36

55

55

72

ST.KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

ST.MARY'SGIRLS COLLEGE,ABOKE

ST KIZITO HIGH SCH., NAMUGONGO

MITA COLLEGE KAWEMPE

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

KENNEDY SS, KAMPALA

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA COLLEGE

ST.PETER'SS S, NSAMBYA

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.NOA MAWAGALI SS, JINJA

KITENDESS

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

ST.KIZITO KATIKAMU KISULE SS

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

PRIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

BUGISU HIGH SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

ST.LUCIA HILL SCHOOL

BP.CYPRIAN H.SCHOOL KYABAKADDE

BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL

315

315

315

315

314

313

31.2

31.2

31.2

311

31

31

31

31

31

30.9

30.9

30.9

30.8

30.7

30.6

30.6

30.4

30.4

30.3

30.3

30.2

30.2

30.2

30

30

30

29.9

29.8

29.8

29.7

29.7



143 U0391/559

144 U0104/604

145 U0018/705

146 U0048/674

147 U0955/649

148 U0069/802

149 U0027/593

150 U0186/535

151 U1770/611

NAKINDA Costansia

NAMUGANY! Vivian

BWIRE Timothy

MPUUGA Faizo

NAMAKULA Elizabeth Jennifer

OLUMA Stephen

RWOTOLARA Daniel

NIWAGABA Robert

WANGIRA John

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

16

11

101

16

53

99

12

07

ST.JOSEPH'SS S, NAGGALAMA

CITY HIGH SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KASUBI SS.

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

ST.PAUL'S SEMINARY, KABALE

NSAMBYA SECONDARY SCHOOL

29.6

29.6

29.3

29.3

29.3

29.3

29.1

29

29
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